Sheraton Wuling Changde Hotel

No.889 Zaoguo Road,Wuling District,Changde,Hunan Province,China 415000
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sheraton.com/changde

Company Name 2514
TA/HUNAN NEW COMFORT INTRNATIONAL TRAVEL
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Sheraton
CHANGDE WULING HOTEL
BEXEXFERETAES
Room BS : 9003
Arrival N{XBH8 1 12-12-19
Departure BE/E5HEH : 12-13-19
No.of Adults A%
Loyalty Number €825 :
CRS No.ifiAS ! 76721077
Cashier KRR

invoice No.lkEES37057

23,420.00
14,579.60

2,772.00
2,208.00

4297960 - 42,979.60

Total /Zit
Balance R&f CNY42979.60
BfF#k371407% FA+#K5839. 60

This atatement is your only receipt. | agree that | am personally liable for the above-mentioned payment and if the person,company or association indicated by me as
being responsible for the pament,| understand that my liability shall be joint with such person,company or association if the amount is not received within 30days.
S B B A B MG A A BRI IR B, 00 AT 30K P A AT O Bl AR N SRR ST KSR A AR SREMR AT 2, B A SRR EA BB



